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V PRADO PADEL CUP (25 de Mayo 2024)

Calendario: 2° Categoria (Nivel 3,25 - 3,75) / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar

25/05/24 09:30
Pista 5

25/05/24 09:30
Pista 6

25/05/24 09:30
Pista 7

25/05/2410:15
Pista 4

25/05/2410:15
Pista 5

25/05/2410:15
Pista 6

25/05/2410:15
Pista 7

25/05/24 11:00
Pista 5

25/05/24 11:00
Pista 6

25/05/24 11:00
Pista 7

25/05/24 11:45
Pista 5

25/05/24 11:45
Pista 7

25/05/24 11:45
Pista 2

25/05/24 11:45
Pista 4

25/05/24 1:45
Pista 3

25/05/24 11:45
Pista 6

25/05/2412:30
Pista 5

25/05/2412:30
Pista 3

25/05/2412:30
Pista 7

25/05/24 12:30
Pista 2

25/05/2412:30
Pista 4

Local

Guillem Morant
Diego Mas

Pau Garcia
Jose Maria Escriva

Christophe Mandallaz
Dominique Serain

Ruben Morant Perez
Aleix Mahiques Busquet

Lourdes Femenia Marti
Eva Medina Salinas

Juan Andres Bedoya Calvo
Ifaki Molines Arranz

Daniel Sanchez
Borja Mayor Garcia

Guillem Morant
Diego Mas

Rafa Ros
Javi Perez Mengual

Guillermo Pallardo
Gabriela Vila

Sergio Sendra Villaplana
Alejandro Inza

Mathias Waisrub
lvan Agudo Corbacho

Raquel Diaz Camarena
Jose Carlos Martorell

Juanvi Monserrat Pérez
Joan Frasquet Monserrat

Joan Mari
Jaume Sapena

Cayetano Guillem
Fernando Ferrer

Sergi Ribes
Alex Escriva

Raquel Diaz Camarena
Jose Carlos Martorell

Pau Garcia
Jose Maria Escriva

Maria Pallares
Jahir Mendoza Cedefio

Guillermo Pallardo
Gabriela Vila

1/2

Resultado

0-9

9-1

9-2

5-9

9-8

39

0-9

9-3

9-4

9-3

39

9-7

9-2

9-0

9-5

0-9

9-2

9-3

39

Visitante
Sergi Ribes
Alex Escriva

Mathias Waisrub
lvan Agudo Corbacho

Cayetano Guillem
Fernando Ferrer

Guillem Morant
Diego Mas

Juanvi Monserrat Pérez
Joan Frasquet Monserrat

Joan Mari
Jaume Sapena

Christophe Mandallaz
Dominique Serain

Sergio Sendra Villaplana
Alejandro Inza

Raquel Diaz Camarena
Jose Carlos Martorell

Juan Miguel Mufioz Ferrer
Omar Molines Arranz

Ruben Morant Perez
Aleix Mahiques Busquet

Rafa Ros
Javi Perez Mengual

Pau Garcia
Jose Maria Escriva

Maria Pallares
Jahir Mendoza Cedefo

Guillermo Pallardo
Gabiriela Vila

Daniel Sanchez
Borja Mayor Garcia

Sergio Sendra Villaplana
Alejandro Inza

Mathias Waisrub
lvan Agudo Corbacho

Rafa Ros
Javi Perez Mengual

Juan Marti
Jose Gadea

Juan Andres Bedoya Calvo
IAaki Molines Arranz



Grupo

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo C

Grupo C

Fecha/lugar

25/05/2412:30
Pista 6

25/05/2413:15
Pista 4

25/05/2413:15
Pista 2

25/05/2413:15
Pista 3

25/05/24 15:00
Pista 3

25/05/24 15:00
Pista 2

Local

Joan Mari
Jaume Sapena

Ruben Morant Perez
Aleix Mahiques Busquet

Juan Marti
Jose Gadea

Juan Miguel Mufloz Ferrer
Omar Molines Arranz

Maria Pallares
Jahir Mendoza Cedefio

Juanvi Monserrat Pérez
Joan Frasquet Monserrat

2/2

Resultado

4-9

9-4

9-6

9-4

9-0

9-1

P xporty

Visitante

Juan Miguel Mufioz Ferrer
Omar Molines Arranz

Sergi Ribes
Alex Escriva

Lourdes Femenia Marti
Eva Medina Salinas

Juan Andres Bedoya Calvo
IAaki Molines Arranz

Lourdes Femenia Marti
Eva Medina Salinas

Juan Marti
Jose Gadea
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